
prosciutto, speck, salami, pepperoni, tomatoes,
mozzarella, rocket

Fior di latte mozzarella, La Fiammante
tomatoes, fresh basil, olive oil

VN

V

Atlantic red prawns, Burren smoked salmon,
calamari, dill, tomatoes, mozzarella

St. Tola goat's cheese, mozzarella, cherry
tomatoes, pesto

Classic pepperoni pepperoni, tomatoes, mozzarella, olive oil 

WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

Margherita 

Share the love on

€14.00

Carnosa 

Frutti di Mare

St. Tola goat's
cheese

€17.00

€15.00

€17.50

€16.00

1-Gluten. 2-Crustaceans. 3-Eggs. 4-Fish. 5-Peanuts. 6-Soybeans   7-Milk. 8-Nuts. 9-Celery. 10-Mustard.
11-Sesame Seeds. 12-Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites. 13-Lupin. 14-Molluscs.

Please note that foods that contain the above allergens are prepared and cooked in our Kitchen.
Please make your server aware of any allergens before ordering. Thank You.

Allergens information:  Product(s) contains:

Vegan

Vegetarian

Garlic mayo | Chipotle mayo
(3,12)                                                 (3,12)

€1.00

Garlic and pesto bread                                                                                              

Salsiccia e friarielli spiced Italian sausage, raab broccoli, Fior di
latte, burrata €16.50

V

V

V
€6.00

(1,7,12)

(1,7,12)

(1,7,12)

(1,7,12)

(1,2,7,12,14)

(1,7,12)

(1,7)

Vegetariana grilled aubergine, courgette, artichoke, Fior di
latte

(1,7,12)

V
€15.00

Boscaiola wild mushrooms, black truffle paste, prosciutto,
Fior di latte, olive oil

(1,7) €16.00

TAKE AWAY
Served 12:30-9:00pm (Fri - Sun)

Call (065) 70 74111


