## STONEWALL

## **TAKE AWAY**

Served 12:30-9:00pm (Fri - Sun) Call (065) 70 74111 **WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS** 

Margherita	Fior di latte mozzarella, La Fiammante tomatoes, fresh basil, olive oil	(1,7,12) <b>V</b>	€14.00
Carnosa	prosciutto, speck, salami, pepperoni, tomatoes, mozzarella, rocket	(1,7,12)	€17.00
Salsiccia e friarielli	spiced Italian sausage, raab broccoli, Fior di latte, burrata	(1,7,12)	€16.50
Classic pepperoni	pepperoni, tomatoes, mozzarella, olive oil	(1,7,12)	€15.00
Frutti di Mare	Atlantic red prawns, Burren smoked salmon, calamari, dill, tomatoes, mozzarella	(1,2,7,12,14)	€17.50
St. Tola goat's cheese	St. Tola goat's cheese, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, pesto	(1,7,12) <b>V</b>	€16.00
Vegetariana	grilled aubergine, courgette, artichoke, Fior di latte	(1,7,12) V	€15.00
Boscaiola	wild mushrooms, black truffle paste, prosciutto, Fior di latte, olive oil	(1,7)	€16.00
Garlic and pesto bread		(1,7) V	€6.00

**Garlic mayo | Chipotle mayo** 

€1.00

Allergens information: Product(s) contains:

V Vegetarian





Share the love on

